Harley-Davidson—Dyna and Sportster model Motorcycles—Front Tyre

What are the defects?

A certain number of vehicles built between 26 and 30 October 2006 may have been assembled with incorrect tyre size (90/90-19) instead of specified size (100/90-19).

What are the hazards?

Injury

What should consumers do?

All owners of vehicles affected in both Australia and New Zealand are being notified directly about this recall by the Company's Australian office - Harley-Davidson Australia Pty Ltd.

Supplier
Harley-Davidson Motor Company
Where the product was sold
Nationally

Responsible regulator

Department of Infrastructure, Transport, Cities and Regional Development is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Department of Infrastructure, Transport, Cities and Regional Development
Product category